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Questions

Hirst Millar Draft was accepted in 28 April 1919 it was about

Suez canal convention was held in which year?

The Montevideo convention of rights and duties of states adopted in which year?

The Hippocratic Oath is an:

When did Pakistan adopt Standard Time?

Why did Pakistan leave the commonwealth in 19717

In which year was the Magna carta signed by the king of england?

Tariq bin Zyad Musa bin Nasair and Muhammad bin Qasim the most famous and Successful
generals of Islamic history belonged to which reign?

Which of the following Olympic games are known as Bioody Olympic games in the history of
games?

Which is the first democratic country of the world?

Answers Choice

. League of Nation

. Permanent court of Justice&nbsp;
ILO

. none of these

1869
. 1876
1888
1895

1929
1915
1933
1937
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. Ethical code
B. Ancient Greek law
C. Oath of allegiance
D. study of law

A. Oct, 1,1951
B. Oct 1, 1952
C.Oct 1, 1953
D. none of these

A. due to Russia interference in
Afghanistan

B. due to recognition of Bangladesh
. due to indo-pak war

. none of these

1215
1315
1415
1515

abbasid
umayyad
fatimids
ottoman

1960
1968
1972
1984

usa
uk

C. sweden
D. norway
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