

## World Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hirst Millar Draft was accepted in 28 April 1919 it was about	A. League of Nation B. Permanent court of Justice  C. ILO D. none of these
2	Suez canal convention was held in which year?	A. 1869 B. 1876 C. 1888 D. 1895
3	The Montevideo convention of rights and duties of states adopted in which year?	A. 1929 B. 1915 C. 1933 D. 1937
4	The Hippocratic Oath is an:	A. Ethical code B. Ancient Greek law C. Oath of allegiance D. study of law
5	When did Pakistan adopt Standard Time?	A. Oct, 1,1951 B. Oct 1, 1952 C. Oct 1, 1953 D. none of these
6	Why did Pakistan leave the commonwealth in 1971?	A. due to Russia interference in Afghanistan B. due to recognition of Bangladesh C. due to indo-pak war D. none of these
7	Why did Pakistan leave the commonwealth in 1971?  In which year was the Magna carta signed by the king of england?	Afghanistan B. due to recognition of Bangladesh C. due to indo-pak war
	·	Afghanistan B. due to recognition of Bangladesh C. due to indo-pak war D. none of these  A. 1215 B. 1315 C. 1415
7	In which year was the Magna carta signed by the king of england?  Tariq bin Zyad Musa bin Nasair and Muhammad bin Qasim the most famous and Successful	Afghanistan B. due to recognition of Bangladesh C. due to indo-pak war D. none of these  A. 1215 B. 1315 C. 1415 D. 1515  A. abbasid B. umayyad C. fatimids
7	In which year was the Magna carta signed by the king of england?  Tariq bin Zyad Musa bin Nasair and Muhammad bin Qasim the most famous and Successful generals of Islamic history belonged to which reign?  Which of the following Olympic games are known as Bioody Olympic games in the history of	Afghanistan B. due to recognition of Bangladesh C. due to indo-pak war D. none of these  A. 1215 B. 1315 C. 1415 D. 1515  A abbasid B. umayyad C. fatimids D. ottoman  A. 1960 B. 1968 C. 1972